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Kendall  Guthrie
UF CARES/Rainbow Center
653-1 West 8 th Street, LRC 3 rd Fl, L-13
Jacksonville, FL 32209
(904) 244-4424
Kendall.guthrie@jax.ufl.edu

Amanda Schall
University of South Florida 
Part D Youth Program
Department of Pediatrics
17 Davis Blvd., Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33606
(813)259-8853
aschall@health.usf.edu

Alelia E. Munroe, MPH
Orange County Health Department
South Orange Avenue Clinic/HUG-
Me
5655 S. Orange Ave.
Orlando, FL 32809
Phone: 407-888-1333
Cell: 407-497-5756 Fax: 407-858-4629
Alelia_Munroe@doh.state.fl.us

Marie B. Hayes
Comprehensive Family AIDS
Program, Children’s Diagnostic & 
Treatment Center 
1401 South Federal Hwy
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316
(954) 728-1080 
MHayes@browardhealth.org

7

4

5/6/14

10

Ryan White Part D for Women, Children, Youth and Fa milies
2012-15 Service Years

Last Revision:  10/26/12

Barbara Messick
Miami Family Care Program
University of Miami School of  Medicine 
Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology 
P.O. Box 016960 (D-53)
Miami, FL 33101
(305)243-2160
BMessick@med.miami.edu
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Marylin Merida
Florida Family AIDS Network 
University of South Florida
13201 Bruce B. Downs Blvd, MDC 56
Tampa, FL 33612-3805
(813)974-8850
mmerida@health.usf.edu

Debra Weeks

Bond Community Health Center

1720 South Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32301
Office: 850-576-4073, ext. 248

dweeks@bondchc.com
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